
ILE JESUS 24-252/4/2025    Week 22 of 34 Page 1

Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 9 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 6 NICOLE MADORE Nicole Madore 108 2 840 70054 1208 3465
2 5 PATRICIA BOURGET Patricia Bourget 98 8 857 68974 1201 3323
3 3 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY J Jacques Trembla 94 6 883 69355 1222 3509
4 2 CHRISTIANE LEROUX Christiane Leroux 90 2 929 69300 1211 3357
5 1 CHARLOTTE HINS Charlotte Hins 76 6 746 68945 1212 3353
6 4 NATHALIE HOULE Nathalie Houle 62 0 936 67882 1236 3541

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 CHRISTIANE LEROU 971 995 932 2898 2 <---> J-JACQUES TREMBL 1029 966 986 2981 6

11-12 PATRICIA BOURGET 1028 1037 956 3021 8 <---> NATHALIE HOULE 956 957 938 2851 0
13-14 CHARLOTTE HINS 1049 1037 1020 3106 6 <---> NICOLE MADORE 988 1079 985 3052 2

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

4 Rene Pare 186 63 11780 264 662
6 Serge Sicard 184 57 10507 257 657
4 Alain Aumond 175 54 9483 259 672
2 Robert Despatis 175 66 11550 223 641
6 Luca Mariani 158 66 10471 227 586
5 J-Pierre Peloquin 151 24 3629 197 487

1 Andre Robb 149 55 8248 200 528
3 J Jacques Tremblay 149 59 8791 245 551
4 Joseph Gaudreault 141 60 8485 213 517
2 Robert Burnett 118 54 6411 164 400
1 Patrick Morin 104 61 6347 160 409
6 Andre Lamoureux 100 66 6665 149 409

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
2 Murielle D'Orazio 186 51 9506 258 665
3 Louise Thivenais 177 57 10101 226 620
2 Diane Marcotte 171 63 10821 235 611
3 Martine Dextradeur 170 63 10711 248 596
5 Patricia Bourget 165 66 10936 278 659
4 Nathalie Houle 164 59 9723 247 605
5 Francine Gelinas 163 49 7999 246 624
6 Nicole Madore 155 63 9783 205 520
2 Christiane Leroux 154 66 10205 234 586
1 Pauline Dufour 147 63 9283 200 536
4 Marie-France Plouffe 145 60 8700 234 566
5 Ginette Rousseau 136 57 7758 209 489

5 Lise Bourget 135 66 8927 187 505
3 Louise Aubert 130 60 7853 198 509
1 Andree Pouliot 130 66 8624 201 514
3 Jocelyne Lemaire 129 46 5947 183 450
6 Francine Duval 128 66 8478 178 443
3 Diane Ste-Marie 128 54 6929 203 503
2 Lucie Leroux 125 66 8300 179 445
4 Huguette Cloutier 125 58 7265 179 504
1 Charlotte Hins 118 57 6782 206 434
6 Lucie Bellemare 115 57 6591 213 458
5 Marielle Landry 107 63 6759 176 405
1 Pierrette Pare 98 48 4713 136 355

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Lane Assignments

9-10 11-12 13-14
Today  6- 4  3- 1  2- 5

Next Week  3- 5  2- 6  4- 1
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Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1079 NICOLE MADORE 1049 CHARLOTTE HINS 1037 PATRICIA BOURGET
Handicap Series 3106 CHARLOTTE HINS 3052 NICOLE MADORE 3021 PATRICIA BOURGET

Men Scratch Game 255 Rene Pare 203 Robert Despatis 197 J Jacques Tremblay
Scratch Series 616 Rene Pare 532 Robert Despatis 511 J Jacques Tremblay

Women Scratch Game 192 Andree Pouliot 189 Murielle D'Orazio 188 Nicole Madore
Scratch Series 508 Murielle D'Orazio 489 Nicole Madore 475 Martine Dextradeur

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1236 NATHALIE HOULE 1222 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY 1212 CHARLOTTE HINS
Handicap Series 3541 NATHALIE HOULE 3509 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY 3465 NICOLE MADORE

Men Scratch Game 264 Rene Pare 259 Alain Aumond 257 Serge Sicard
Scratch Series 672 Alain Aumond 662 Rene Pare 657 Serge Sicard

Women Scratch Game 278 Patricia Bourget 258 Murielle D'Orazio 248 Martine Dextradeur
Scratch Series 665 Murielle D'Orazio 659 Patricia Bourget 624 Francine Gelinas
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - CHARLOTTE HINS
Patrick Morin 6347 61 104 111 120 95 326 120 - 103=17 326 - 309=17
Pierrette Pare 4713 48 98 a98 a98 a98 294
Pauline Dufour 9283 63 147 136 114 100 350 136 - 148=-12 350 - 444=-94
Andree Pouliot 8624 66 130 192 148 121 461 192 - 129=63 461 - 387=74
Andre Robb 8248 55 149 i111 a149 a149 409
Charlotte Hins 6782 57 118 97 104 153 354 153 - 119=34 354 - 357=-3
2 - CHRISTIANE LEROUX
Robert Burnett 6411 54 118 104 107 142 353 142 - 118=24 353 - 354=-1
Lucie Leroux 8300 66 125 125 110 112 347 125 - 126=-1 347 - 378=-31
Christiane Leroux 10205 66 154 94 165 118 377 165 - 156=9 377 - 468=-91
Diane Marcotte 10821 63 171 159 129 145 433 159 - 173=-14 433 - 519=-86
Murielle D'Orazio 9506 51 186 189 165 154 508 189 - 187=2 508 - 561=-53
Robert Despatis 11550 66 175 184 203 145 532 203 - 174=29 532 - 522=10
3 - J-JACQUES TREMBLAY
Louise Aubert 7853 60 130 146 118 96 360 146 - 131=15 360 - 393=-33
Diane Ste-Marie 6929 54 128 135 111 101 347 135 - 129=6 347 - 387=-40
Jocelyne Lemaire 5947 46 129 125 124 110 359 125 - 129=-4 359 - 387=-28
Martine Dextradeur 10711 63 170 175 144 156 475 175 - 170=5 475 - 510=-35
Louise Thivenais 10101 57 177 134 139 161 434 161 - 179=-18 434 - 537=-103
J Jacques Tremblay 8791 59 149 149 165 197 511 197 - 147=50 511 - 441=70
4 - NATHALIE HOULE
Huguette Cloutier 7265 58 125 118 94 118 330 118 - 126=-8 330 - 378=-48
Joseph Gaudreault 8485 60 141 99 137 110 346 137 - 142=-5 346 - 426=-80
Marie-France Plouffe 8700 60 145 91 136 104 331 136 - 146=-10 331 - 438=-107
Alain Aumond 9483 54 175 171 135 179 485 179 - 176=3 485 - 528=-43
Rene Pare 11780 63 186 255 174 187 616 255 - 186=69 616 - 558=58
Nathalie Houle 9723 59 164 114 173 132 419 173 - 166=7 419 - 498=-79
5 - PATRICIA BOURGET
Lise Bourget 8927 66 135 174 116 125 415 174 - 135=39 415 - 405=10
Marielle Landry 6759 63 107 112 91 118 321 118 - 107=11 321 - 321=0
Ginette Rousseau 7758 57 136 121 158 97 376 158 - 136=22 376 - 408=-32
J-Pierre Peloquin 3629 24 151 a151 a151 a151 453
Francine Gelinas 7999 49 163 131 168 147 446 168 - 164=4 446 - 492=-46
Patricia Bourget 10936 66 165 148 162 127 437 162 - 166=-4 437 - 498=-61
6 - NICOLE MADORE
Andre Lamoureux 6665 66 100 99 122 112 333 122 - 100=22 333 - 300=33
Lucie Bellemare 6591 57 115 94 94 111 299 111 - 116=-5 299 - 348=-49
Francine Duval 8478 66 128 109 138 117 364 138 - 128=10 364 - 384=-20
Luca Mariani 10471 66 158 146 145 100 391 146 - 160=-14 391 - 480=-89
Serge Sicard 10507 57 184 a184 a184 a184 552
Nicole Madore 9783 63 155 148 188 153 489 188 - 154=34 489 - 462=27
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